Secondary School open evenings September 2022 entry

	The Radclyffe School 
	Wednesday 29 September 2021 5- 8.30pm
Thursday 30 September 2021 Tours pre booked with the school at 9.45 am and 11.15 am 

	Oasis Academy Oldham 
	Thursday 30th September 3-6:30pm.

	The Co-op Academy Failsworth 
	Thursday 23rd September from 4:30pm - 7pm

	Blue Coat School 
	Friday, 1st October and Saturday, 2nd October Tours pre booked with the school Times TBC. 

	The Brian Clarke CofE Academy 
	Thursday 16th September 2021
Zoom events TBC

	North Chadderton School 
	Wednesday 6th October 2021 6pm-8pm


	Royton & Crompton School 
	Thursday 30th September Times TBC

	The Oldham Academy North
	Thursday 23rd September with appointments only in the morning on the Friday 24th September Times TBC


	Crompton House School 
	23rd September 2021 Times TBC

	Saddleworth School 
	29th September & 30th September from 9.30am
30th September from 6-8pm 


	Hollinwood Academy 
	5.10.2021 secondary open morning 9-12pm
12.10.2021 secondary open evening 4-7pm
16.11.2021 open morning (any) 9-12
30.11.2021 primary open evening 4-7pm
7.12.2021 primary open morning 9-12pm
18.1.2022 open morning (any) 9-11am
8.3.2022 open morning (any) 9-11am
10.5.2022 open morning (any) 9-11am
21.6.2022 open morning (any) 9.11am

	Newman RC College
	Wednesday 22nd September from 4:00pm-7:30pm Times TBC

	The Hathershaw College 
	Thursday 30th September from 5.30pm to 7.30pm


	Waterhead Academy 
	Wednesday 29th Sept 5.30-7.30

	Oasis Academy Leesbrook 
	Thursday 23rd September 2021 Times TBC
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